Troop # Scoutmaster

26
247
251
403
419
525
608
648
650
827
846
942
1963
2001

Chris Collins 770815 3632
Mike Bernard 770-925-2911
Michael Phillips 770-736-6447

770-446-8337
770-995-6269

Ken Sternad

David Daugherty
John Cherry 770-446-0139
Russ Mawson 770573-1209
Sam Harris 770-242-6959
Greg Lindquist 770-447-4530
Ron Larro 678-993-4043
Steven Webster 678-473-1839
Robert Frost 770-393-1938
Bo Laughlin 770-330-7315

Troy Tuller 678-580-0335

Contact the Scoutmaster at

Troop's Chartered Partner

Christ Church Episcopal, Norcross

Norcross First United Methodist Church
Hopewell Baptist Church

Winters Chapel United Methodist, Doraville
Duluth United Methodist Church
Simpsonwood United Methodist Church
Epiphany Lutheran Church

Norcross Presbyterian Church

Mount Carmel United Methodist Church
The Catholic Church of Saint Monica
Sugarloaf United Methodist Church
Peachtree Corners LDS

The Wesleyan School

John's Creek LDS (meets @ Peachtree Corners)

We are the

Button Gwinnett District
Atlanta Area Council, BSA

Boy Scout Troops

Serving over 1,000 scouts, their families,
and their communities.

Do you want to know more? Check out these websites:

Scout Zone videos at www.thescoutzone.org
Gwinnett District website at www.gwinnettbsa.org
Troop Directory at www.gwinnettbsa.org/downloads/bgtroopdirectory.pdf



