

Troop #	Scoutmaster	Contact the Scoutmaster at	Troop's Chartered Partner
26	Chris Collins	770 815 3632	Christ Church Episcopal, Norcross
247	Mike Bernard	770-925-2911	Norcross First United Methodist Church
251	Michael Phillips	770-736-6447	Hopewell Baptist Church
403	Ken Sternad	770-446-8337	Winters Chapel United Methodist, Doraville
419	David Daugherty	770-995-6269	Duluth United Methodist Church
525	John Cherry	770-446-0139	Simpsonwood United Methodist Church
608	Russ Mawson	770 573-1209	Epiphany Lutheran Church
648	Sam Harris	770-242-6959	Norcross Presbyterian Church
650	Greg Lindquist	770-447-4530	Mount Carmel United Methodist Church
827	Ron Larro	678-993-4043	The Catholic Church of Saint Monica
846	Steven Webster	678-473-1839	Sugarloaf United Methodist Church
942	Robert Frost	770-393-1938	Peachtree Corners LDS
1963	Bo Laughlin	770-330-7315	The Wesleyan School
2001	Troy Tuller	678-580-0335	John's Creek LDS (meets @ Peachtree Corners)



We are the
Button Gwinnett District
Atlanta Area Council, BSA
Boy Scout Troops

Serving over 1,000 scouts, their families,
and their communities.

Do you want to know more? Check out these websites:

Scout Zone videos at www.thescoutzone.org

Gwinnett District website at www.gwinnettbsa.org

Troop Directory at www.gwinnettbsa.org/downloads/bgtroupdirectory.pdf